

## Statements of Profit or Loss

For the financial year ended 31 December 2014

	Note	Group		Company	
		2014 RM'000	2013 RM'000	2014 RM'000	2013 RM'000
Revenue	21	273,116	313,339	4,111	47,031
Cost of sales	22	(216,623)	(210,379)	–	–
<b>Gross profit</b>		<b>56,493</b>	<b>102,960</b>	<b>4,111</b>	<b>47,031</b>
<b>Other items of income:</b>					
Interest income	23	8,415	7,856	13,023	13,952
Other operating income	24	26,587	27,130	793	6
<b>Other items of expenses:</b>					
Administrative expenses		(21,190)	(21,646)	(4,588)	(2,936)
Other operating expenses	25	(304,103)	(153,196)	(301,488)	(173,433)
Finance costs	26	(43,469)	(49,015)	–	(2)
Employee benefit expenses	29	(15,816)	(19,873)	(2,958)	(2,353)
Directors' remuneration	30	(478)	(516)	(478)	(516)
Share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and associates		11,876	(34,836)	–	–
<b>Loss before taxation</b>	27	<b>(281,685)</b>	<b>(141,136)</b>	<b>(291,585)</b>	<b>(118,251)</b>
Income tax expenses	31	(19,600)	(17,723)	(2,684)	(2,629)
Zakat		(2,573)	–	(2,573)	–
<b>Loss for the year</b>		<b>(303,858)</b>	<b>(158,859)</b>	<b>(296,842)</b>	<b>(120,880)</b>
<b>(Loss)/profit for the year attributable to:</b>					
Equity holders of the parent		(306,300)	(165,596)	(296,842)	(120,880)
Non-controlling interests		2,442	6,737	–	–
		<b>(303,858)</b>	<b>(158,859)</b>	<b>(296,842)</b>	<b>(120,880)</b>

The accompanying accounting policies and explanatory notes form an integral part of the financial statements.